
1st 386 1st 2.279 1st 3

2nd 382 2nd 2.312 2nd 5

3rd 381 3rd 2.482 3rd 5

4th 379 4th 2.735 4th 9

5th 369 5th 2.907 5th 10

6th 360 6th 2.943 6th 11

7th 352 7th 3.124 7th 13

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 8

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 Scherman, David Y 2.556 2.915 2.735 4 166 186 352 7 1 11 6 0

104 Pace, R. Scott Y 2.446 3.803 3.124 7 175 185 360 6 5 13 7 0

105 Khalsa, Ram Dham N R DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

106 Kiser, Mike Y 2.648 2.317 2.482 3 192 190 382 2 7 5 3 0

107  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108 Bush, Jerry Y 3.008 2.805 2.907 5 183 186 369 5 3 10 5 0

109 Lavelett, Cody Y 2.223 2.401 2.312 2 197 189 386 1 6 3 1 2

110 Carter, Jerry Y 3.153 2.734 2.943 6 191 190 381 3 5 9 4 0

111 Wilson, Scott Y DQ 2.730 DQ DQ DQ 191 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

112 Barber, Timothy Y 2.000 2.558 2.279 1 194 185 379 4 9 5 2 1

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Pace, R. Scott

Scherman, David

Barber, Timothy

Lavelett, Cody

Kiser, Mike

Scherman, David

Bush, Jerry

Carter, Jerry

Pace, R. Scott

Lavelett, Cody

Kiser, Mike

Carter, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

Bush, Jerry

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Lavelett, Cody
Barber, Timothy

Kiser, Mike

Carter, Jerry

Bush, Jerry

600 yard IBS Match
Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Two Gun Overall Results

12 August, 2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 191 1ST 2.317 1ST

2ND 190 2nd 2.401 2ND

3RD 190 3rd 2.558 3RD

4TH 189 4th 2.730 4TH

5TH 186 5th 2.734 5TH

6TH 186 6th 2.805 6TH

7TH 185 7th 2.915 7TH

8TH 185 8th 3.803 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.469 2 1ST 1.236 13th

2nd 50 1.703 2 2ND 1.469

3rd 50 1.938 2 3RD 1.672 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 47 3.394 48 2.627 47 3.561 44 2.076 186 6 0 2.915 7 13 7 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 44 3.997 46 3.166 48 1 3.924 47 4.125 185 8 1 3.803 8 16 8 0 0 0 0

5 N 105 R DQ DQ DQ DQ 36 6.376 41 4.213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 50 2 1.469 48 2 3.034 45 1.806 47 2 2.957 190 2 6 2.317 1 3 1 1 2 2 5

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 47 1 3.225 49 2 2.574 46 1.236 44 4.184 186 5 3 2.805 6 11 6 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 47 3.126 47 1 2.970 47 1.836 48 1.672 189 4 1 2.401 2 6 3 0 1 0 1

10 Y 110 48 3.009 44 2.535 48 3.419 50 2 1.971 190 3 2 2.734 5 8 4 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 47 1.874 50 2 1.703 45 1 5.488 49 1.855 191 1 3 2.730 4 5 2 2 0 1 3

12 Y 112 48 1 2.687 48 2 2.881 50 2 1.938 39 2.725 185 7 5 2.558 3 10 5 0 0 0 0

600 yard IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Kiser, Mike

Wilson, Scott

Barber, Timothy

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Kiser, Mike

Lavelett, Cody

#N/A

Bush, Jerry

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Wilson, Scott

Pace, R. Scott

12 August, 2023

 

 

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Khalsa, Ram Dham

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Wilson, Scott

Barber, Timothy

Kiser, Mike

 

Bush, Jerry

Lavelett, Cody

Carter, Jerry

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Kiser, Mike

Lavelett, Cody

Barber, Timothy

Wilson, Scott

Carter, Jerry

Kiser, Mike

Carter, Jerry

Lavelett, Cody

Bush, Jerry

Scherman, David

Barber, Timothy

Kiser, Mike

Wilson, Scott

#N/ABush, Jerry

48

50

46

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Lavelett, Cody

Carter, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

Bush, Jerry

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

3

5

6

8

10

11

13

16

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 197 1ST 2.000 1ST

2ND 194 2nd 2.223 2ND

3RD 192 3rd 2.446 3RD

4TH 191 4th 2.556 4TH

5TH 183 5th 2.648 5TH

6TH 175 6th 3.008 6TH

7TH 166 7th 3.153 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.574 2 1ST 1.265 13th

2ND 50 2.060 3 2nd 1.574

3RD 49 1.901 1 3rd 1.711 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 43 1.265 40 2.538 40 3.540 43 1 2.882 166 7 1 2.556 4 11 5 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 35 2.229 44 3.081 47 1 2.222 49 3 2.250 175 6 4 2.446 3 9 4 0 0 0 0

5 N 105 R 12 3.970 DQ DQ 45 1 6.710 13 8.574 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 47 1 1.785 49 2.384 49 2.532 47 3.891 192 3 1 2.648 5 8 3 0 0 0 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 43 3.457 47 3.837 45 2.349 48 2.390 183 5 0 3.008 6 11 6 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 49 1 2.410 49 1 1.901 50 3 2.060 49 2.520 197 1 5 2.223 2 3 2 2 1 1 4

10 Y 110 48 1 3.298 48 1.797 47 2 3.829 48 3.686 191 4 3 3.153 7 11 7 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 24 4.232 DQ DQ 24 4.943 43 1 4.435 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 48 1 1.934 50 2 1.574 48 1 1.711 48 2.780 194 2 4 2.000 1 3 1 1 2 2 5

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Barber, Timothy

Lavelett, Cody

Kiser, Mike

Pace, R. Scott

Scherman, David

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Bush, Jerry

Carter, Jerry

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Carter, Jerry

Bush, Jerry

Pace, R. Scott

Scherman, David

#N/A

43

50

48

Scherman, David

Barber, Timothy

Barber, Timothy

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Kiser, Mike

Bush, Jerry

#N/A

Scherman, David

Carter, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

Lavelett, Cody

Lavelett, Cody

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

600 yard IBS Match

12 August, 2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Lavelett, Cody

Barber, Timothy

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Kiser, Mike

Barber, Timothy

Lavelett, Cody

Pace, R. Scott

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

Competitor

 

Bush, Jerry

Lavelett, Cody

Carter, Jerry

Wilson, Scott

 

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

Khalsa, Ram Dham

Kiser, Mike

 

Barber, Timothy

3

3

8

9

11

11

11

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 189 1ST 2.753 1ST 2

2ND 186 2nd 2.928 2ND 4
3RD 182 3rd 4.280 3RD 6
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 49 2.896 1 1ST 1.694 13th #N/A
2ND 48 1.694 0 2nd 1.994 14th #N/A

3RD 48 2.509 1 3rd 2.326 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group S G OA Total

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 49 1 2.896 46 1.994 48 1 2.509 46 2 3.613 189 1 4 2.753 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 46 2.326 48 1.694 45 1 3.516 47 4.175 186 2 1 2.928 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 48 2.752 47 3.979 DQ DQ 48 2 3.108 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 46 1 5.572 43 3.678 46 4.276 47 3.595 182 3 1 4.280 3 6 3 0 0 0 0

KISER, MIKE

Lavelett, Cody

Carter, Jerry

Wilson, Scott

Competitor

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

#N/A

Lavelett, Cody KISER, MIKE 46 #N/A
KISER, MIKE Lavelett, Cody 46 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

KISER, MIKE Lavelett, Cody 48 #N/A

600 yard IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club
12 August, 2023

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Wilson, Scott Wilson, Scott Wilson, Scott
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Enter 

number of 

shooters for 

IBS points

4

Points

KISER, MIKE KISER, MIKE KISER, MIKE

Lavelett, Cody Lavelett, Cody Lavelett, Cody

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Heavy Gun Equipment List

12 August, 2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Scherman, David HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

2 Carter, Jerry HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux McMillan March HM Varget  Barts Gungnir Dowling

3 Bush, Jerry HG 6 BRA Bat Brux Custom Nightforce 15-55 H4895  Barts Gungnir Dowling

4 HG

5 Lavelett, Cody HG 6 DASHER Bat Bartlein McMillan Nightforce 15-55 RL-15*5 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

6 Barber, Timothy HG 6 BRA Borden Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15-55 H4895  Barts Gungnir Wheeler

7 Wilson, Scott HG 6 DASHER Origin CBI McMillan Burris SW Precision Berger 108 Self

8 Kiser, Mike HG 6mm Bat Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 103 Pace Precision

9 Khalsa, Ram Dhan HG 280AI Remington Bartlein Greyboe Burris H4831SC Berger Dowling

10 Pace, R. Scott HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce RL15 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

11 HG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Light Gun Equipment List

12 August, 2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Scherman, David LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

2 Carter, Jerry LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Dowling

3 Bush, Jerry LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler LRB March X 10-60 H4895  Barts Gungnir Wheeler

4 Wilson, Scott LG 6-47L Savage Bartlein F-Class Burris H4350 Berger 108 Self

5 Lavelett, Cody LG 6 DASHER Bat Bartlein McMillan Nightforce 15-55 RL-15*5 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

6 Barber, Timothy LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15-55 H4895  Barts Gungnir Wheeler

7 Kiser, Mike LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce RL-15*5 105 Pace Precision

8 Khalsa, Ram Dhan LG 243 Win Remington Hart H&S Burris RL-23 Sierra 107 Dowling

9 Pace, R. Scott LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce RL15 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

10 LG

11 LG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Factory and Tactical Equipment List

12 August, 2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Carter, Jerry T 6 DASHER Remington Kreiger Grayboe March SW Precision Vapor Trail Dowling

2 Wilson, Scott T 6 DASHER Sako Kreiger Sako Nightforce SW Precision Berger 108 Self

3 Lavelett, Cody T 6.5x47 Defiance Kreiger TCS Nightforce 15-55 H4350 Berger Pace Precision

4 Kiser, Mike T 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger Manors Sightron Berger Pace Precision

5 F

6 F

7 F



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

102 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

103 LG  Scherman, David 0 HG Scherman, David 0 0 0

104 LG  Pace, R. Scott 0 HG Pace, R. Scott 0 0 0

105 LG  Khalsa, Ram Dham 0 HG Khalsa, Ram Dham 0 0 0

106 LG  Kiser, Mike 0 HG Kiser, Mike 5 0 5

107 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

108 LG  Bush, Jerry 0 HG Bush, Jerry 0 0 0

109 LG  Lavelett, Cody 4 HG Lavelett, Cody 1 2 7

110 LG  Carter, Jerry 0 HG Carter, Jerry 0 0 0

111 LG  Wilson, Scott 0 HG Wilson, Scott 3 0 3

112 LG  Barber, Timothy 5 HG Barber, Timothy 0 1 6

113 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

114 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

115 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

116 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

117 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

600 yard IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

12 August, 2023

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


